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MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

I' • ^ V

Swift, Rowland

Lettersi

DESCRIPTION

91136
91137
91138
91139
91140
91141
91142
91143
91144
91145
91146
91147
91148
91149
91150
91151
91152
91153
91154
91155
91156
91157
91158
91159
91160
91161
91162
91163 
91164'
91165
91166':
91167
91168

to "Mother," March 11, 1851»
to Rowe, by L, R, Swift, April 22, 1862.
to "Son," by Earl Swift, April 22, 1862»
by R. R. Swift, April 25, 1862.
to Rowe, by L. R. Swift, May 1, 1862. • '
by Ripley, May 15, 1862. to Rowe.
to "R," by May 26, i8ig.
by Pred, Jiily 2, 1862.
to Rowe, by Ripley, July 2, 1862.
to "R," by B?ed, July I6, 1862. ■
to "R," by Fred, September 15, 186l» :
by L. R, Swift, September I8, 1862'.
to Rowe, by Sarah, September 21, 1862.
to "R," September 27, 1862.
to "Friend,"by Sarah J« Bryan, November 2, 1862 
to Rowe, by Sarah, November 13, 1862. 
to Rowe, by "S," November 23, 1862. 
to "Son," by Earl Swift," November 25, 1862. 
to Rowe, by "Mother,"' December 10, 1862. 
to "Son," by Earl S^ft, December 23, 1862. 
by L. R. Swift, February 19, I863. 
by L. R. Swift, February 24, 1863* 
to "R," by (Fred), February 27, I863. 
to "Bro," by "F," February 27, 1863. 
to "R," by F. W. Swift," March 14, I863. 
to "Brother," by Ripley, March 21, I863. 
to "R," by "F," March 22, I863. 
to "Boy," by "F," April 7, I863. :
to Rowe, by "L. R. 3.," April 20, 1863. 
to Rowe, by Ripley, March 19.
List of the Gillet't and Swift letters.
List of Gillett and Swift letters.
Copies of some letters in this collection.
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91169
91170

:^91171"^ 

91172

Swift, Rowland

EOLDER NO WL

Papers

_________ _____________ DESCRIPTION_______ ________
Papers on the letter by Frederick William Swift to the person, 

dated February 27, 1863}; by Mirta Sahas; 1969,
The Paper "An Evaluation of an Historical Document," by William

H;'* Bdck,y j^ril 30, 1969.
A letter to "Boy," by "F,".April 7, 186>. ( Riotoeopy)? attached 

to 91170
Transliteration of and notes about 91171; attached to 91170.
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44598445994^4-600
44601

adTt, Rov;land 
Letters, Papers

DESCRIPTION

June 3» 1890 
May 27, 1901
mortgage deed from Alfred A, Dlds to the' person, Jvine 28, 1886 
a small envelope with notes on it


