PERSON

Swift, Rowland

MATERIAL

Letters

1.	I.F	M	N	O	
-	-	-	-	-	-

## DESCRIPTION

	91136	to "Mother," March 11, 1851.
	91137	to Rowe, by L. R. Swift, April 22, 1862.
	91138	to "Son," by Earl Swift, April 22, 1862.
	91139	by R. R. Swift, April 25, 1862.
	91140	to Rowe, by L. R. Swift, May 1, 1862.
	91141	by Ripley, May 15, 1862. to Rowe.
	91142	to "R," by "F," May 26, 1862.
	91143	by Fred, July 2, 1862.
	91144	to Rowe, by Ripley, July 2, 1862.
	91145	to "R," by Rred, July 16, 1862.
	91146	to "R," by Fred, September 15, 1862.
	91147	by L. R. Swift, September 18, 1862.
	91148	to Rowe, by Sarah, September 21, 1862.
	91149	to "R," September 27, 1862.
	91150	to "Friend, "by Sarah J. Bryan, November 2, 1862.
	91161	to Rowe, by Sarah, November 13, 1862.
	91152	to Rowe, by "S," November 23, 1862.
	91153	to "Son," by Earl Swift," November 25, 1862.
	91154	to Rowe, by "Mother," December 10, 1862.
	91155	to "Son," by Earl Swift, December 23, 1862.
	91156	by L. R. Swift, February 19, 1863.
	91157	by L. R. Swift, February 24, 1863.
	91158	to "R," by (Fred), February 27, 1863.
	91159	to "Bro," by "F," February 27, 1863.
1	91160	to "R," by F. W. Swift," March 14, 1863.
	91161	to "Brother," by Ripley, March 21, 1863.
	91162	to "R," by "F," March 22, 1863.
	91163	to "Boy," by "F," April 7, 1863.
	91164	to Rowe, by "L. R. S.," April 20, 1863.
	91165	to Rowe, by Ripley, March 19.
	91166	List of the Gillett and Swift letters.
	91167	List of Gillett and Swift letters.
	91168	Copies of some letters in this collection.

	DOC. BOX NO.	247 FOLDER NO. 3397
	PERSON	Swift, Rowland
	MATERIAL	Papers
	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
	91169	Papers on the letter by Frederick William Swift to the person, dated February 27, 1863; by Mirta Sahas; 1969.
	91170	The Paper "An Evaluation of an Historical Document," by William H. Beck, April 30, 1969.
	91171	A letter to "Boy," by "F," April 7, 1863. (Photocopy); attached to 91170
1 60	01172	Translitaretian of and notes about 01171. attached to 01170

ì

DOC BOX NO	82 FOLDER NO. 1716	
PERSON	Swift, Rowland	
MATERIAL	Letters, Papers	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	
44598 44599 44600 44601	June 3, 1890 May 27, 1901 mortgage deed from Alfred A. Olds to the person, June 28, 1886 a small envelope with notes on it	Walker Assert - 4-9-40-40th Agrical